
LAMIERE LUCIDE

Spessore   
mm

Peso
kg/m2

Dimensioni mm

10001000
xx

20002000

12501250
xx

25002500

15001500
xx

30003000

Peso Kg

0,30,3 2,36 4,72

0,350,35 2,75 5,51

0,40,4 3,14 6,28

0,450,45 3,53 7,06

0,50,5 3,93 7,86

0,60,6 4,71 9,42 14,70

0,80,8 6,28 12,60 19,70 28,30

11 7,85 15,70 24,50 35,00

1,21,2 9,42 18,80 29,50 42,00

1,51,5 11,80 23,60 36,70 53,00

1,81,8 14,10 28,20 44,20 64,00

22 15,70 31,40 49,00 71,00

2,52,5 19,60 39,30 61,00 88,00

33 23,60 47,10 73,00 106,00

LAMIERE NERE
Spessore   

mm
Peso
kg/m2

Dimensioni mm

10001000
xx

20002000

12501250
xx

25002500

15001500
xx

30003000

15001500
xx

60006000

1800  1800  
xx

60006000

20002000
xx

60006000

Peso Kg

1,51,5 11,80 23,60 36,70 53,00

1,81,8 14,10 28,20 44,20 64,00

22 15,70 31,40 49,00 71,00

2,52,5 19,60 39,30 61,00 88,00 176,40

33 23,60 47,10 73,00 106,00 212,40 254,80 280,00

3,53,5 27,50 55,00 85,90 123,60 247,30 329,70

44 31,40 62,80 98,00 141,00 282,60 339,12 376,80

55 39,20 78,50 123,00 176,00 352,80 423,30 472,00

66 47,10 94,20 147,00 212,00 423,90 508,60 566,00

77 55,00 110,00 172,00 247,00 495,00 594,00 660,00

88 62,80 126,00 196,00 282,00 565,20 678,20 754,00

99 70,60 141,00 221,00 318,00 635,40 762,40 848,00

1010 78,50 157,00 245,00 353,00 706,50 847,80 942,00

1212 94,20 188,00 294,00 424,00 1131,00

1515 117,80 236,00 368,00 530,00 1416,00

2020 157,00 314,00 490,00 706,00 1884,00

UNI EN 10025 - UNI EN 10143
S235 - S275- S355   

UNI EN 10130

spessore 
mm

peso kg/m2

Dimensioni mm

1000x20001000x2000 1250x25001250x2500 1500x30001500x3000

Peso Kg

1,51,5 11,80 23,60 36,70 53,00

22 15,70 31,40 49,00 71,00

2,52,5 19,60 39,30 61,00 88,00

33 23,60 47,10 73,00 106,00

44 31,40 55,00 98,00 141,00

55 39,20 62,80 123,00 176,00

66 47,10 78,50 147,00 212,00

88 62,80 94,20 196,00 282,00

1010 78,50 126,00 245,00 353,00

1212 94,20 157,00 294,00 424,00

1515 117,80 188,00 368,00 530,00

2020 157,00 236,00 490,00 706,00

LAMIERE CORTEN


